
Association of Catholic Retreat Centres

Retreat Centres are as unique as the people they serve. One may suit your group better than another, or some
may just not have the dates you need. If our monastic guesthouse Les Recluses Missionnaires cannot

accommodate your group or personal retreat, do explore our associates listed below.

Ontario     East of Ontario     West of Ontario

Catholic Retreat Centres in Ontario

Canadian Divine Mercy Centre & Apostolate  www.divinemercycentre.com

2531 Concession 2, RR 4,
Lanark, ON, K0G 1K0
613~259~9114

Divine Retreat Centre Toronto   www.divinetoronto.org
~ A Vincentian Prayer House

69 William Street
Toronto, ON, M9N 2G6
647~949~4932 or
647~660~1314

Galilee Centre www.galileecentre.com

398 John Street North,
Arnprior, ON, K7S 2P6
613~623~4242

Gethsemane Centre www.gethsemaneministries.com

84008 Wellandport Road
Wellandport, ON, L0R 2J0
905~386~1111

Holy Family Retreat house www.hfrh.ca

121 Victoria Street, RR#1
Harrow, ON, N0R 1G0
519~738~6136

http://www.hfrh.ca/
http://www.gethsemaneministries.com/the_centre.php
http://www.galileecentre.com/
http://www.divinetoronto.org/
http://www.divinemercycentre.com/


Loretto Maryholme Spirituality Centre www.lorettomaryholme.ca

Box 1131, 379A Bouchier Street,
Roches Point, ON, L0E 1P0
905~476~4013

Loyola House www.loyolahouse.com

5420 Highway 6 North,
Guelph, ON, N1H 6J2
519~824~1250

Manresa Jesuit Spiritual Renewal Centre www.manresa-canada.ca

2325 Liverpool Road
Pickering, ON, L1X 1V4
905~839~2864

Michaelite House www.michaelites.ca/retreat-house.html

2751 Sunningdale Road W, RR 41,
London, ON, N6H 5L2
519~471~3180

Mount Mary Retreat Centre www.mountmary.ca

435 Wilson St. E.,
Ancaster, ON, L9G 3K4
905~648~4485

Providence Spirituality Centre www.spiritualitycentre.ca

1200 Princess Street, Box 427,
Kingston, ON, K7L 4W4
613~542~8826

Queen of Apostles www.qoa.ca

1617 Blythe Road,
Mississauga, ON, L5H 2C3
905~278~5229

http://www.qoa.ca/
http://www.spiritualitycentre.ca/
http://www.mountmary.ca/
http://www.michaelites.ca/retreat-house.html
http://www.manresa-canada.ca/
http://www.loyolahouse.com/
http://www.lorettomaryholme.ca/


St. Ignatius Deemerton Retreat Centre www.stignatiusdeemerton.ca

186 Sideroad 20 N, RR 5
Mildmay, ON, N0G 2J0
519~367~2077

St. Joseph’s Motherhouse www.csjssm.ca

2025 Main St. West
North Bay, ON, p1B 2X6
705~474~3800

Villa Loyola de Sudbury www.villaloyola.com

4951 Long Lake Road,
Sudbury, ON, P3G 1K9
705~522~3502

Villa St. Joseph Retreat Centre www.villastjoseph.ca

445 Monk Street,
Cobourg, ON, K9A 2S9
905~372~2741

Catholic Retreat Centres East of Ontario

Ignatian Spirituality Centre www.ignatiancentremtl.ca

4567 West Broadway
Montreal, QC, H4B 2A7
514~481~1064

Les Recluses Missionnaires (Bilingual) www.reclusesmiss.org/wp/

12050 Blvd. Gouin East
Montreal, QC, H1C 1B8
514~648~6801

http://www.reclusesmiss.org/wp/
http://www.ignatiancentremtl.ca/
http://www.villastjoseph.ca/
http://www.villaloyola.com/
http://www.csjssm.ca/
http://www.stignatiusdeemerton.ca/


Villa Madonna Retreat House www.villamadonna.ca

115 Villa Madonna Road,
Rothesay, NB, E2H 2X4
506~849~5125 or
1~866~783~3300

Villa St. Martin (Bilingual) www.villasaintmartin.org

9451 Boulevard Gouin Ouest,
Montreal, QC, H8Y 1T2
514~684~2311 ext 0

Catholic Retreat Centres West of Ontario

St. Benedict’s Retreat & Conference Centre www.centre.stbens.ca

225 Masters Ave
West St Paul, MB, R4A 2A1
204~339~1705

Star of the North Retreat Centre www.starofthenorth.ca

3A St. Vital Avenue
St. Albert, AB, T8N 1K1
789~459~5511

 

http://www.starofthenorth.ca/
http://www.centre.stbens.ca/
http://www.villasaintmartin.org/
http://www.villamadonna.ca/
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